XIN NGHi PHEP - Khao sat #3232
Xin nghi phép
06/12/2022 07:39 - Vi Hoi

Status: Tao mdi
Priority: Trung binh
Assignee: Nguyén th& Vinh
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

06/12/2022

100%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
Xin nghi ngay 06/12

History

#1 - 06/12/2022 07:39 - Vii Hoi
- % Done changed from 0 to 100

17/04/2025

1/1
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